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ON A ROLL
When diving is done, detach from the 
deck anchors to roll away and store

SIMPLE SETUP
Attaches securely to pre-installed 
flush-mounted deck anchors

Enjoy a kid-friendly diving 
board when you want,  
then remove and store out 
of sight when you don’t
When kids want to jump and play, DiveAway™ 
saves the day! This fun, flexible diving board is 
easy to set up when kids want to jump and dive, 
then remove and stow away to clear the deck.

Weight Limit 150 lbs

ADD FUN IN A FLASH
Add fun to your pool in minutes with a 
portable, removable diving board

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Product Number (Retrofit) 69-209-012 DiveAway Board & Stand Assembly

Product Number (New Build) 69-209-014 SRS, DiveAway Board & Stand Assembly, Includes New Concrete Kit With Jig

Product Number (Replacement Board) 66-209-594S2 DiveAway Board, White

Model Diving Board Length Distance For Setting Front Bolt  
of Jig From Water’s Edge (S)

Pool Type  
(ANSI/APSP/ ICC-5 2011)

Min. Overhang  
± 3" (WA*)

Max. Height of Board Above 
Water (HOW)

DiveAway 4.5'
23.0"
23.0"
17.0"

I
II
III

18"
18"
24"

20"
20"
26"

*WA dimension is valid only in conjunction with min. depth at Point A (See Section 4, ANSI Pool Dimensions and Tolerances, page B) for pool type


