



# DIVEAWAY<sup>™</sup> THEN STOW AWAY

OFFICIAL POOL EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER



## Enjoy a kid-friendly diving board when you want, then remove and store out of sight when you don't

When kids want to jump and play, DiveAway<sup>™</sup> saves the day! This fun, flexible diving board is easy to set up when kids want to jump and dive, then remove and stow away to clear the deck.

Weight Limit 150 lbs



**ADD FUN IN A FLASH** 

Add fun to your pool in minutes with a portable, removable diving board

### ON A ROLL

When diving is done, detach from the deck anchors to roll away and store

#### SIMPLE SETUP

Attaches securely to pre-installed flush-mounted deck anchors

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Product Number (Retrofit)	69-209-012 DiveAway Board & Stand Assembly	
Product Number (New Build)	69-209-014 SRS, DiveAway Board & Stand Assembly, Includes New Concrete Kit With Jig	
Product Number (Replacement Board)	66-209-594S2 DiveAway Board, White	

Model	Diving Board Length	Distance For Setting Front Bolt of Jig From Water's Edge (S)	Pool Type (ANSI/APSP/ ICC-5 2011)	Min. Overhang ± 3" (WA*)	Max. Height of Board Above Water (HOW)
		23.0"	Ι	18"	20"
DiveAway	4.5'	23.0"	II	18"	20"
		17.0"	III	24"	26"

\*WA dimension is valid only in conjunction with min. depth at Point A (See Section 4, ANSI Pool Dimensions and Tolerances, page B) for pool type

#### A Fluidra Brand | SRSmith.com | 1.800.822.7933